MAXXIS’

FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD

CHAMPIONSHIP

MAX XIS
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FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP * 3rd round * PINAMAR
PRESTIGE - 3rd Final
CLASSIFICATION

20/02/2016-23:59

Rnk No Rider Bike
1 2 WEBB Cody KTM
2 22 WALKER Jonny KTM
3 10 HAAKER Colton Husqvarna
4 89 GOMEZ Alfredo KTM
5 33 ROBERT Taylor KTM
6 14 TREMAINE Ty KTM
7 74 ROMAN Mario Husqvarna
8 123 ROOKSTOOL Kevin Sherco
9 44 SANCHEZ Marcelo Kawasaki
10 58 CARRANZA Nicolas Honda

BEST LAP 41.290 BY COMPETITOR No 22

John COLLINS
REFEREE

Nat
USA

GBR
USA
ESP
USA
USA
ESP
USA
ARG
ARG

FMN Team Laps
AMA G FMF KTM Factory Racing 9
ACU G KTM Enduro Factory Racing 9
AMA G Rockstar Energy Husqva... 9
RFME G KTM Enduro Factory Racing 9
AMA G FMF KTM Factory Racing 9
AMA G RPM Racing 9
RFME G Rockstar Energy Husqva... 9
AMA G MPS Racing 9
CAMOD P 6
CAMOD P 6
Erick NEVELS
C.0.C.
infomega

Sports Data
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Time
06:58.899
07:00.139
07:11.834
07:15.932
07:19.673
07:28.113
07:35.063
07:48.161
07:04.930
07:30.264

Handicap

+1.240
+12.935
+17.033
+20.774
+29.214
+36.164
+49.262
3Laps
3 Laps

Best lap
42.448-8

41.290-9
41.633-4
43.293-7
42.956-6
44.913-2
44.429-5
46.328-5
53.779-1
56.892-3
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FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP * 3rd round * PINAMAR

PRESTIGE - 3rd Final

CONSOLIDATED LAPTIMES

No 2 No 10 No 14 No 22 No 33 No 44 No 58 No 74
42.518 44.235 46.795 43.774 46.862 53.779* 1:24.478 48.370
44.419 44.846 44.913* 45.223 45.554 56.363 1:20.830 45.678
44.688 45.763 46.285 44.528 52.950 1:00.556 56.892* 51.291
43.748 41.633* 47114 43.792 45.767 1:01.079 1:01.676 46.730
43.420 51.171 46.408 44.526 43.380 57.993 1:04.779 44.429*
43.902 42.123 47.065 42.867 42.956* 1:39.715 1:05.209 44.729
43.800 43.910 46.173 42.499 47.015 45.283
42.448* 46.845 46.069 42.789 44.397 44.888
45.132 45.244 47.443 41.290* 44.238 53.477

No 89 No 123
43.961 47.920
48.099 47.263
46.813 47.316
43.673 47.615
46.168 46.328*

44.235 48177
43.293* 54.926
45.616 48.531
46.049 51.878



